G.K/Pakistan & Islamic Affairs (Ethics for non-Muslims)        (50 Marks) 

Total:   (80 Marks) 

4. Practical Test of Office Automation on Computer 

(Only successful candidates of written test will be called)      (20 Marks) 

Grand Total:   (100 Marks) 

Health Department  

12. Three Hundred Thirty Three (333) posts of Pharmacist (B-17). 

Zonal Allocation 

Merit Kalat Zone Zhob Zone Nasirabad Zone Mekran Zone Quetta Zone Sibi Zone Quetta City 

54 54 36 36 36 36 18 18 

Disabled Persons Quota : 15 Women Quota: 15 Minority Quota : 15 

13. Ten (10) posts of Drug Inspector (B-17).